Precision Servo Gearboxes
SureGear® Servo Gearbox Selection
Servo Motor Gear
Ratio
SureGear
Gearbox
Frame Size
(mm)
Motor Nominal
Output Torque
Combo Nominal
Output Torque Nominal Output
Speed ( rpm )
Max Output
Speed ( rpm )
Available Load Inertia @ 5:1
Mismatch *
N·m lb·in N·m lb·in kg·cm2 lb·in·s2
SV2L-201(x)
APMC-FAL01xxx
5:1
PGD047-05A1 47
0.32 2.83
1.52 13.44
600 1200.00
6.76 0.006
PGA050-05A1 50 6.94 0.006
PGA070-05A1 70 5.91 0.005
PGB070-05A1 70 1.49 13.16 1.59** 0.001**
10:1
PGD047-10A1 47
3.04 26.89
300 600.00
28.15 0.025
PGA050-10A1 50 28.35 0.025
PGA070-10A1 70 25.75 0.023
PGB070-10A1 70 2.98 26.32 8.35** 0.007**
15:1
PGA050-15A1 50
4.32 38.21
200 400.00
62.66 0.055
PGA070-15A1 70 58.16 0.051
PGB070-15A1 70 4.22 37.36 54.11 0.048
25:1
PGD047-25A1 47
7.20 63.68
120 240.00
174.69 0.155
PGA050-25A1 50 174.69 0.155
PGA070-25A1 70 162.81 0.144
PGB070-25A1 70 7.04 62.26 151.56 0.134
50:1 PGD064-50A1 64 14.40 127.35 60 120.00 661.25 0.585
SV2L-202(x)
5:1
PGD064-05A2 64
0.64 5.7
3.04 27.08
600 1200.00
28.75 0.025
PGA070-05A2 70 29.33 0.026
PGB070-05A2 70 2.98 26.51 25.00 0.022
10:1
PGD064-10A2 64
6.08 54.15
300 600.00
118.80 0.105
PGA070-10A2 70 119.40 0.106
PGB070-10A2 70 5.95 53.01 102.00 0.090
15:1
PGA070-15A2 70 8.64 76.95
200 400.00
268.88 0.238
PGB070-15A2 70
8.45 75.24
264.83 0.234
PGB090-15A2 90 204.75 0.181
25:1
PGD064-25A2 64
14.40 128.25
120 240.00
747.50 0.662
PGA070-25A2 70 748.13 0.662
PGB070-25A2 70
14.08 125.40
736.88 0.652
PGB090-25A2 90 581.25 0.514
PGD090-25A2 90 14.40 128.25 700.00 0.620
50:1
PGD090-50A2 90
28.80 256.50 60 120.00
2875.00 2.544
PGD110-50A2 110 2125.00 1.881
SV2L-204(x)
5:1
PGD064-05A2 64
1.27 11.2

Combo Nominal
Output Torque
Nominal
Output
Speed (
rpm )
Max
Output
Speed (
rpm )
Available Load Inertia @
5:1 Mismatch *
N·m lb·in N·m lb·in kg·cm2 lb·in·s2
SV2L-207(x)
5:1
PGA070-05A3 70
2.39 21.2
11.35 100.70
600 1200.00
186.83 0.165
PGB090-05A3 90 11.11 98.58 143.75 0.127
PGD090-05A3 90 11.35 100.70 174.25 0.154
10:1
PGA090-10A3 90 22.71 201.40
300 600.00
726.00 0.643
PGB090-10A3 90 22.23 197.16 586.00 0.519
PGD090-10A3 90 22.71 201.40 722.00 0.639
15:1
PGA090-15A3 90 32.27 286.20
200 400.00
1669.50 1.478
PGB090-15A3 90 31.55 279.84 1622.25 1.436
25:1
PGA090-25A3 90 53.78 477.00
120 240.00
4643.75 4.110
PGB090-25A3 90 52.58 466.40 4518.75 3.999
PGD110-25A3 110 53.78 477.00 4281.25 3.789
50:1 PGD110-50A3 110 107.55 954.00 60 120.00 17875.00 15.819
SV2L-210(x)
5:1
PGA090-05A4 90
3.18 28.15
15.11 133.69
600 1000.00
321.25 0.284
PGB090-05A4 90 14.79 130.88 286.25 0.253
PGD090-05A4 90 15.11 133.69 319.25 0.283
10:1
PGA090-10A4 90 30.21 267.38
300 500.00
1296.00 1.147
PGB090-10A4 90 29.57 261.75 1156.00 1.023
PGD090-10A4 90 30.21 267.38 1292.00 1.143
15:1
PGA120-15A4 120 42.93 379.96
200 333.33
2884.50 2.553
PGB120-15A4 120 41.98 371.52 2475.00 2.190
25:1
PGD110-25A4 110
71.55 633.27
120 200.00
7843.75 6.942
PGA120-25A4 120 8043.75 7.119
PGB120-25A4 120 69.96 619.20 6918.75 6.123
50:1 PGD110-50A4 110 143.10 1266.54 60 100.00 32125.00 28.431
SV2M-210(x)
5:1
PGA090-05A5 90
4.77 42.22
22.66 200.54
400.00 600.00
1041.25 0.922
PGD090-05A5 90 1039.25 0.920
PGB120-05A5 120 22.18 196.31 925.75 0.819
10:1
PGA090-10A5 90
45.32 401.07
200.00 300.00
4176.00 3.696
PGD110-10A5 110 4172.00 3.692
PGB120-10A5 120 44.36 392.63 3759.00 3.327
15:1
PGA120-15A5 120 64.40 569.94
133.33 200.00
9364.50 8.288
PGB120-15A5 120 62.96 557.28 8955.00 7.925
25:1
PGD110-25A5 110
107.33 949.91
80.00 120.00
25843.75 22.872
PGA120-25A5 120 26043.75 23.049
PGB120-25A5 120 104.94 928.80 24918.75 22.053
35:1 PGD110-35A5 110 150.26 1329.87 57.14 85.71 50653.75 44.829
*  Available load inertia is calculated based on servo motor inertia using the formula:  Available Inertia = (5 x Motor Inertia – Gearbox Inertia) x (Gear
Ratio)2 A 5:1 inertia mismatch is a good target for design purposes.  Systems with lower or higher mismatch may be possible, depending on
operating conditions.
®

15:1
PGA120-15A5 120 96.66 855.51
133.33 200.00
12503.25 11.065
PGB120-15A5 120 94.51 836.50 12093.75 10.703
25:1
PGD110-25A5 110
161.10 1425.86
80.00 120.00
34562.50 30.588
PGA120-25A5 120 34762.50 30.765
PGB120-25A5 120 157.52 1394.17 33637.50 29.769
35:1 PGD110-35A5 110 225.54 1996.20 57.14 85.71 67742.50 59.952
SV2M-220(x)
5:1
PGD110-05A6 110
9.55 84.52
45.36 401.49
400.00 600.00
4280.00 3.788
PGA120-05A6 120 4297.50 3.803
PGB120-05A6 120
44.41 393.04
4212.00 3.728
PGB155-05A6 155 3914.75 3.465
10:1
PGD110-10A6 110
90.73 802.98
200.00 300.00
17240.00 15.257
PGA120-10A6 120 17255.00 15.271
PGB120-10A6 120
88.82 786.08
16904.00 14.960
PGB155-10A6 155 15884.00 14.057
15:1
PGA155-15A6 155 128.93 1141.08
133.33 200.00
38745.00 34.289
PGB155-15A6 155 126.06 1115.73 37597.50 33.274
25:1
PGA155-25A6 155 214.88 1901.80
80.00 120.00
107750.00 95.359
PGB155-25A6 155 210.10 1859.54 104593.75 92.565
SV2M-230(x)
5:1
PGD110-05A6 110
17.55 155.33